
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Sum Total Average

1 Gary Baker Q 207 181 194 252 215 193 1242 2490 207,5

233 161 191 222 236 205 1248

2 Harald Grau Q 188 191 157 203 194 176 1109 2382 198,5

243 255 169 205 214 187 1273

3 Peter Fyles Q 194 212 147 212 165 182 1112 2278 189,8

182 178 190 224 199 193 1166

4 Kenneth Iredale Q 176 178 147 178 203 162 1044 2240 186,7

178 229 193 165 206 225 1196

5 Alan Gammage Q 155 179 186 185 196 203 1104 2159 179,9

203 156 186 170 161 179 1055

6 Rob Taylor Q 141 176 157 164 186 223 1047 2141 178,4

191 192 191 192 180 148 1094

7 Darrell Fisher Q 133 152 212 189 138 170 994 2128 177,3

200 193 168 195 206 172 1134

8 Christopher Smith Q 170 177 169 177 171 162 1026 2108 175,7

193 165 146 166 209 203 1082

9 Ian Clark Q 109 199 134 210 141 202 995 2051 170,9

159 148 257 164 166 162 1056

10 Malcolm Jones Q 192 147 142 201 172 145 999 2041 170,1

169 147 151 190 173 212 1042

11 Ian Mills Q 151 159 169 146 182 141 948 2035 169,6

182 178 191 158 212 166 1087

12 Craig Stimpson Q 125 138 199 176 164 139 941 1892 157,7

159 170 179 134 155 154 951

13 Bill Bailey Q 141 147 175 174 122 110 869 1891 157,6

175 167 159 189 173 159 1022

14 Keith Ford Q 168 188 205 153 128 123 965 1868 155,7

157 119 166 148 138 175 903
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Sum Total Average

1 Gary Baker Q 207 181 194 252 215 193 1242 2490 207,5

233 161 191 222 236 205 1248

2 Harald Grau Q 188 191 157 203 194 176 1109 2382 198,5

243 255 169 205 214 187 1273

3 Vincenzo Orlando Q 203 197 194 218 149 147 1108 2282 190,2

177 205 184 235 181 192 1174

4 Peter Fyles Q 194 212 147 212 165 182 1112 2278 189,8

182 178 190 224 199 193 1166

5 Kenneth Iredale Q 176 178 147 178 203 162 1044 2240 186,7

178 229 193 165 206 225 1196

6 Alan Gammage Q 155 179 186 185 196 203 1104 2159 179,9

203 156 186 170 161 179 1055

7 Timothy Hawkins Q 205 183 158 173 174 142 1035 2155 179,6

212 192 203 190 182 141 1120

8 Rob Taylor Q 141 176 157 164 186 223 1047 2141 178,4

191 192 191 192 180 148 1094

9 Darrell Fisher Q 133 152 212 189 138 170 994 2128 177,3

200 193 168 195 206 172 1134

10 Christopher Smith Q 170 177 169 177 171 162 1026 2108 175,7

193 165 146 166 209 203 1082

11 Ian Clark Q 109 199 134 210 141 202 995 2051 170,9

159 148 257 164 166 162 1056

12 Malcolm Jones Q 192 147 142 201 172 145 999 2041 170,1

169 147 151 190 173 212 1042

13 Ian Mills Q 151 159 169 146 182 141 948 2035 169,6

182 178 191 158 212 166 1087

14 Craig Stimpson Q 125 138 199 176 164 139 941 1892 157,7

159 170 179 134 155 154 951

15 Bill Bailey Q 141 147 175 174 122 110 869 1891 157,6

175 167 159 189 173 159 1022

16 Keith Ford Q 168 188 205 153 128 123 965 1868 155,7

157 119 166 148 138 175 903
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Sum Total Average

1 Carissa Kepke Q 181 166 223 172 178 195 1115 1115 185,8

2 Susan Mills Q 176 184 189 184 159 142 1034 1034 172,3

3 Mary Mault Q 152 189 156 167 215 132 1011 1011 168,5

4 Tina Mottram Q 179 161 170 150 150 137 947 947 157,8

5 Lynn Gammage Q 135 132 148 210 137 166 928 928 154,7
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